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- PRELIMINARY LIST OF PARTICIPANTS - 
 

FINLAND 
 
Matti Osara, Senior Adviser 
 
Ministry of the Environment 
Department of the Natural Environment, Water Protection and  
Environmental Impact Assessment 
P.O.Box 35 
00023 GOVERNMENT, FINLAND 
 
Tel: +358 (0)400 274 995 
Fax: +358 (0)9 1603 9364 
 
Email: matti.osara@ymparisto.fi / web: www.environment.fi  
 
Prof. Dr. Jaakko Lumme 
 
Department of Biology 
University of Oulu 
P.O. Box 3000 
FIN 90014, Finland 
 
Tel: +358 (0)40 736 1876 
Fax: +358 (0)9 553 1061 
 
Email: jaakko.lumme@oulu.fi  
 
           
 
GERMANY 
 
Oliver Schall, Deputy Head of Unit 
 
Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety  
Division N I 5 - Specific International Nature Conservation Conventions  
Robert-Schuman-Platz 3  
53175 Bonn, GERMANY 
  
Tel: (+49)-(0)1888-3052632 
Fax: (+49)-(0) 1888-3052684  
 
Email: oliver.schall@bmu.bund.de / web: www.bmu.bund.de  
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NORWAY 
 
Øystein Størkersen, Principal Adviser 
 
Directorate for Nature Management 
Tungasletta 2 
7485 Trondheim, NORWAY 
 
Tel: +47 73 580 617 
 
E-mail: oystein.storkersen@dirnat.no / web: www.dirnat.no  
 
 
Terje Bø, Head of Department 
 
Directorate for Nature Management 
Tungasletta 2 
7485 Trondheim, NORWAY 
 
Tel: +47 73 805 462 
 
Email: terje.bo@dirnat.no / web: www.dirnat.no 
 
 
poss. Jo Anders Auran, Adviser 
 
Directorate for Nature Management 
Tungasletta 2 
7485 Trondheim, NORWAY 
 
Tel: +47 73 805 474  
 
Email: joanders.auran@dirnat.no / web: www.dirnat.no 
 
 
Tomas Aarvak, Consultant 
 
The Norwegian Ornithological Society 
Sandgata 30 B 
7012 Trondheim, NORWAY 
 
Tel: + 47 73 84 16 42 
 
E-mail: tomas@birdlife.no / web: www.birdlife.no  
 
           
 
SWEDEN 
 
Per Sjögren-Gulve, Senior Adviser, Assoc. prof. in Conservation Biology 
 
The Swedish Environmental Protection Agency 
SE-106 48 Stockholm, SWEDEN 
 
Tel: +46 (0)8 698 1446, +46 (0)76 115 1869 
Fax: +46 (0)8 698 1042 
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E-mail: per.sjogren-gulve@naturvardsverket.se 
 
Niklas Holmqvist, Adviser 
 
Swedish Association of Hunting and Wildlife Management 
Öster Malma  
SE-611 91 Nyköping, SWEDEN 
 
Tel: +46 (0)70 3300 680, +46 (0)151 246 207 
 
Email: niklas.holmqvist@jagareforbundet.se 
 
           
 
Aktion Zwerggans 
 
Dr. Johan H. Mooij, President, Aktion Zwerggans 
 
Biologische Station im Kreis Wesel 
Freybergweg 9 
D - 46483 WESEL, GERMANY 
 
Tel.: +49 - (0) 281 - 96 252 13 
Fax: +49 - (0) 281 - 96 252 22 
 
Email: johan.mooij@bskw.de  / web: www.bskw.de 
 
______________________________________________________ 
 
WILDFOWL AND WETLANDS TRUST (WWT) 
 
Peter Cranswick, Head of Species Planning 
 
Slimbridge, Glos GL2 7BT, UK 
 
Tel: +44 (0)1453 891265 
Fax: +44 (0)1453 890827 
 
E-mail: peter.cranswick@wwt.org.uk / web: www.wwt.org.uk 
 
 
Rebecca Lee, Senior Species Conservation Officer 
 
Slimbridge, Glos GL2 7BT, UK 
 
Tel: +44 (0)1453 891120 
Fax: +44 (0)1453 890827 
 
Email: rebecca.lee@wwt.org.uk / web: www.wwt.org.uk 
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Bert Lenten, Executive Secretary, chair 
 
 



        4

UN CAMPUS 
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
African-Eurasian Migratory Waterbird Agreement  
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10 
53113 Bonn, GERMANY 
 
Tel: +49 (0)228 815 2414 
Fax: +49 (0)228 815 2450 
 
Email: blenten@unep.de / web: www.unep-aewa.org 
 
 
Sergey Dereliev, Technical Officer 
 
UN CAMPUS 
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
African-Eurasian Migratory Waterbird Agreement  
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10 
53113 Bonn, GERMANY 
 
Tel.: +49-228-815-2415 
Fax: +49-228-815-2450 
 
Email: sdereliev@unep.de / web: www.unep-aewa.org 
 
 
Nina Mikander, Lesser White-fronted Goose Coordinator, secretary 
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UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
African-Eurasian Migratory Waterbird Agreement  
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10 
53113 Bonn, GERMANY 
 
Tel: +49 (0)228 815 2452 
Fax: +49 (0)228 815 2450 
 
Email: nmikander@unep.de  / web: www.unep-aewa.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 


